
Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 47.946,61                       4.117,51                          4.117,51                          4.117,51                    20/02/20 10/03/20
Fevereiro	 48.432,54                       4.178,87                          4.178,87                          4.178,87                    20/03/20 10/04/20
Março	 46.515,22                       3.926,98                          3.926,98                          20/04/20
Abril	 46.515,22                       3.926,98                          3.926,98                          -                               20/05/20
Maio	 46.515,22                       3.926,98                          3.926,98                          -                               20/06/20
Junho 46.710,50                       3.944,56                          3.944,56                          3.944,56                    20/07/20 10/08/20
Julho	 48.169,49                       4.075,84                          4.075,94                          4.075,84                    20/08/20 10/09/20
Agosto	 51.917,49                       4.459,49                          4.459,49                          4.459,49                    20/09/20 10/12/20
Setembro 50.529,82                       4.272,58                          4.272,58                          4.272,58                    18/10/20 10/12/20
Outubro	 48.655,82                       4.119,60                          4.119,60                          4.119,60                    20/11/20 10/12/20
Novembro 46.784,55                       3.933,44                          3.933,44                          -                               20/12/20
Dezembro 46.710,50                       3.944,56                          3.944,56                          -                               20/01/21
13º	Salário 40.869,98                       3.473,89                          3.473,89                          3.473,89                    20/12/20 30/12/20
Total 616.272,96																		 52.301,28																					 52.301,38																					 32.642,34																 ‐																														
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 48.845,55          10.746,02          10.746,02                                                -                 10.746,02 20/02/20 10/03/20
Fevereiro 49.331,48          10.852,91          10.852,91                 -                           10.852,91            20/03/20 10/04/20
Março	 47.414,16          10.431,11          10.431,12                 -                           20/04/20
Abril 47.414,16          10.431,11          10.431,11                 -                                                        -   20/05/20
Maio 47.414,16          10.431,11          10.431,11                 -                                                        -   20/06/20
Junho 47.609,44          10.474,06          10.474,06                 -                                         10.474,06 20/07/20 10/08/20
Julho 49.068,43          10.795,04          10.795,04                 -                                         10.795,04 20/08/20 10/09/20
Agosto 52.816,43          11.619,60          11.619,60                 -                                         11.619,60 20/09/20 10/12/20
Setembro 51.428,76          11.314,32          11.314,32                 -                                         11.314,32 18/10/20 10/12/20
Outubro 49.554,76          10.902,04          10.902,04                 -                                         10.902,04 20/11/20 10/12/20
Novembro 47.683,49          10.490,35          10.490,33                 1.250,00                 20/12/20
Dezembro 47.609,44          10.474,06          10.474,06                 1.459,00                 -                         20/01/21
13.°	Salário 41.768,92          9.189,15             9.189,15                    312,06                    -                         20/12/20
Total 627.959,18						 138.150,88						 138.150,87													 3.021,06															 76.703,99										 ‐																															
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Em	R$

COMPETÊNCIA VALOR¹ PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS
Janeiro	 96.554,30                       8.053,91                          8.053,91                          8.053,91                    20/02/20 10/03/20
Fevereiro	 93.344,05                       7.736,40                          7.736,40                          7.736,40                    20/03/20 10/04/20
Março	 91.893,06                       7.466,31                          7.466,31                          2.582,67                    20/04/20
Abril	 89.538,06                       7.351,72                          7.351,72                          -                               -                               20/05/20
Maio	 88.393,06                       7.188,68                          7.188,68                          -                               -                               20/06/20
Junho 104.810,38                     8.534,66                          8.534,66                          8.534,66                    -                               20/07/20 10/08/20
Julho	 104.274,73                     8.454,84                          8.454,84                          8.454,84                    -                               20/08/20 10/09/20
Agosto	 108.194,80                     8.695,09                          8.695,09                          8.695,09                    -                               20/09/20 10/12/20
Setembro 109.393,06                     8.812,12                          8.812,12                          8.812,12                    -                               18/10/20 10/12/21
Outubro	 108.893,06                     8.767,12                          8.767,12                          8.767,12                    -                               20/11/20 10/12/21
Novembro 106.496,25                     8.553,17                          8.553,07                          -                               -                               20/12/20
Dezembro 54.278,06                       4.504,26                          4.504,26                          -                               -                               20/01/21
13º	Salário 45.778,32                       3.790,68                          3.790,78                          -                               20/12/20
Total 1.201.841,19															 97.908,96																					 97.908,96																					 61.636,81																 ‐																														
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Em	R$

PRINCIPAL ENCARGOS

Janeiro	 97.453,24          21.439,70          21.439,70                                     3.474,87               17.964,83 20/02/20 10/03/20
Fevereiro 94.242,99          20.733,44          20.733,44                  826,54                     19.906,90            20/03/20 10/04/20
Março	 92.792,00          20.414,24          20.414,24                  826,54                     20/04/20
Abril 90.437,00          19.896,14          19.896,14                  1.877,92                 -                         20/05/20
Maio 89.292,00          19.644,24          19.644,24                  1.829,30                 -                         20/06/20
Junho 105.709,32        23.256,04          23.256,04                  3.148,40                 20.107,64            20/07/20 10/08/20
Julho 105.173,67        23.138,20          23.138,20                  2.423,78                 20.714,42            20/08/20 10/09/20
Agosto 109.093,74        24.000,61          24.000,64                  2.559,92                 21.440,72            20/09/20 10/12/20
Setembro 110.292,00        24.264,24          24.264,24                  2.121,02                 20.126,58            18/10/20 10/12/21
Outubro 109.792,00        22.154,24          22.365,60                  1.806,31                 21.295,66            20/11/20 10/12/21
Novembro 107.395,19        23.626,93          23.627,13                  2.395,58                 -                         20/12/20
Dezembro 55.177,00          12.138,94          11.927,35                  2.932,06                 -                         20/01/21
13.°	Salário 52.369,26          11.521,23          11.521,23                  648,32                     -                         20/12/20
Total 1.219.219,41		 266.228,19						 266.228,19														 26.870,56													 141.556,75								 ‐																							
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